
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
5 

88 
30 
1 

41 
27 

124 
11 
16 
00 
26 
21 
33 
55 
77 
24 

Class 
FA 
FE2 
FA 
FX 
FA 
FE2 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FA 
FE2 
FX 
FE2 
FX 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
4 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Name 
Paul Ravaris 
Robert Vanman 
Marc Paganini 
Jacob Loomis 
Randy Acock 
Dean Oppermann 
Brad Yake 
John Goetsch 
Victor Mauk 
Greg Byrne 
Randy Freeman 
Mike Sauce 
Darryl Wills 
Avery Towns 
Roy Hillenburg 
Paul Crabtree 

Hometown 

Aledo TX 

Allen TX 

Rowlett TX 

Southlake TX 

Corpus Christi TX 

Plainfield IL 

Fort Worth TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Flower Mound TX 

Southlake TX 

Frisco TX 

Arlington TX 

League City TX 

Allen TX 

Friendswood TX 

League City TX 

Member_ID 

453130 

507232 

359514 

489855 

332925_1 

128453 

464108 

538095 

512193 

215995 

476917 

46314_1 

289743 

646870 

399473 

552703 

Make-Model 

2004 Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

2019 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2006 Pro Mazda 

1999 FM Formula Mazda 

2005 Mazda PFM 

2003 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

1997 Mazda Formula Mazda 

2001 Formula Mazda FM 

1999 FM Formula Mazda 

2001 Mazda Formula 

1997 Formula Mazda Star Mazda 

2006 Mazda STAR PRO Mazda 

2010 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

1998 Formula Mazda FM 

2020 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2001 Mazda Formula Mazda 

Region 

Tex 

Tex 

Tex 

Tex 

STxB 

CHI 

Tex 

Tex 

Tex 

Tex 

Tex 

Tex 

Hous 

Tex 

Hous 

Hous 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

12 

7 

7 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

1:10.444 

1:10.498 

1:14.809 

1:14.116 

1:14.578 

1:13.418 

1:14.526 

1:14.295 

1:15.971 

1:16.889 

1:18.653 

1:13.642 

1:13.117 

1:18.169 

1:29.113 

1:29.259 

Gap 

1.880 

47.837 

0.257 

0.123 

0.914 

4.289 

0.606 

1 Lap 

30.710 

37.003 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

11:35.212 

5 Laps 

0.376 

Sponsor 
Madhatter Golf 
Amazi Water 
Exocet LLC 

Acock Engineering 

Madhatter Golf 
Madhatter Golf 

Enhanced Recyclers Internationsl 
Freeman Racing 
Hoosier Tires Sportscar Performance 
Hillenburg Motorsports 
Towns Law Firm 
Hillenburg Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Provisional results posted at 3:36pm 
Official results posted at 4:45pm 

Printed: 1/19/2021 1:00:44 PM 

Chief Steward:  Art Tapley 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Track:  Motorsport Ranch Cresson 1.7 miles CCW 

Sanction #: 21-M-20297 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

1.880 

Avg. Speed 

73.370 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.444 

Best Speed 

86.878 

Best Lap by 

5 - Paul Ravaris 

SCCA TX Region Polar Prix 

Grp 3: FA, FE2, FX 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:47:17 

MSR Cresson 1.700 miles 

1/16/2021 02:30 PM 


